Department /Govt. 
Organization /Central PSUs /state PSUs and who will submit an undertaking at “Annexure-A”  

01 Name of Work  Repairing of Sensor Door of OT in Hospital Campus, AIIMS 

Bhubaneswar. 

02 NIQ No. AIIMS/BBSR/ELECT/ NIQ. /01/2026 

03 Estimated Cost 4,38,035.00/- (Including GST )  
(Rupees Four Lakh Thirty-eight Thousand Thirty-five only.) 

04 NIQ documents will be 
Issued From 

Download from Institute Website. 
(i.e. www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in  

05 NIQ Issue Date On 02.02.2026 

06 Last Date for 
submission of NIQ 
document (Technical 
and Financial) 

By 07.02.2026 at 13:15 Hours.